My¢uk - Ares 209,00 €

IdnvHa

WnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnasi4eBo MecTa
FnybuHa cnasyeBo MecTa
LiBeT

MaTepuan

MaTepwnan Hor
HanosnHeHune

SKU

97

97

46

46

97

CBeTno-cepbli
[M10THada TKaHb
HOXXKM 13 nacTuka

JbIlWALLINA NEHHbIN HANOJIHUTENb CO CTa/IbHbIM
NPY>XWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

20285-H-51553313




